

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).14920/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 27/04/2006 in CR No. 78/2006 of The
HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

BRIJ BEHARI (D) TH. LRS. & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KRISHI UTPADAN MANDI SAMITI, NAJIBABAD

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 04/05/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.K. BALASUBRAMANYAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Sunil Gupta, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Vinay Garg,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Pradeep Misra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Post for final disposal on 20th July, 2007.

Rejoinder affidavit, in the meanwhile, may be filed.

(G.V.Ramana)

Court Master

(Khushi Ram)

Court Master