

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).14920/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 27/04/2006 in CR No. 78/2006 of The
HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

BRIJ BEHARI (D) TH. LRS. & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KRISHI UTPADAN MANDI SAMITI, NAJIBABAD

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
(For final disposal)

Date: 20/07/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRANFor Petitioner(s) Mr.Sunil Gupta, Sr.Adv.
 Mr. Vinay Garg,Adv.
 Mrs. Deepam Garg, Adv.
 Mrs. Renu Chaudhary, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Pradeep Misra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Heard.

The special leave petition is dismissed.

(R.K. Dhawan)
Court Master(Veera Verma)
Court Master